
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claims  Amount covered by guarantee 

%  share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Papl Exim India Ltd 4 18-05-2023 55,44,000                -                             Form D                                                                  -   -                              -                                             -                 

2 Arun Kumar Agarwal 5 22,46,68,421          -                             Form D                                                                  -   -                              -                                             -                 

3 Neha Agarwal 6 23,45,12,031          -                             Form D                                                                  -   -                              -                                             -                 

4 Umabai Agarwal 7 3,30,82,440            -                             Form D                                                                  -   -                              -                                             -                 

Sub Total 49,78,06,892 -                                                  -   -                                                              

Remarks if any

49,78,06,892                           

22,46,68,421.00                      

Annexure 2
Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s. Suryajyoti Spinning Mills Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 18.04.2023 and apppointment or amended  on 30.06.2023 (Order made available on 03.07.2023); List of stakeholders as on :17.01.2024

List of Un Secured financial creditors

55,44,000.00                           

S No Name of Creditors

Details of claims receigved

Identification No

Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim under verificationAmount of claim rejectedAmount of contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

23,45,12,031.00                      

3,30,82,440.00                        


